

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1077 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, lines 12 and 17, delete "January 1, 2025" and insert "December 31, 2024" and
1.3 delete "January 1, 2031" and insert "June 1, 2029"

1.4 Page 2, line 4, delete "January 1, 2025" and insert "December 31, 2024" and delete
1.5 "January 1, 2031" and insert "June 1, 2029"